Magnetic Sensor - Incremental / Absolute
WMSA25
Willtec Messtechnik ek  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten
Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 to 8
 singleturn Sensor
 magnetic sensing
 2port output (absolute + incremental simultaneously)

Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 8 to 8
Ordering Example
Type WMSA25 - 10 - SSI 18 - ABI 1024 - 05 - 1,0 - S
Mag. Wheel Diameter
25 = 24,5 mm
Shaft Diameter
06 = 6 H7 mm
08 = 8 H7 mm
10 = 10 H7 mm
12 = 12 H7 mm
16 = 16 H7 mm
Interface Absolute
SSI = synchron serial interface
BiSS = Bidirectional serial synchron
SPI = serial peripheral interface
Resolution absolute
13 = 13 Bit (only SSI)
18 = 18 Bit
Interface Incremental
ABI = incremental interface
UVW = commutation signals
SIN = analogue interface
Resolution
Incremental
XXXXX = 1 to 65536 cpr (ABI)
XX = 1 to 16 pp (UVW)
32 = 32 sin (SIN)
Supply voltage
05 = 5V
12 = 8 - 30 V (TTL output)
24 = 8 - 30 V (HTL output)
Cable Length
X,X = e.g. 1,0 m
Sensor Option
S = Standard
E = Extended
The incremental interface and the absolute interface are chosen freely combination.
WILLTEC MESSTECHNIK RESTRICTED
 The guarantee will be voided by misuse, accident, modification, unsuitable physical or operating
environment, operation in other than the specified operating environment, or failure caused by a product